KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

14. Spieltag

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

2. Landesklasse Manner - 120 Wurf, Staffel VI, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr
1553
1554
1555

1556

Datum

16.03.2019

16.03.2019

16.03.2019

16.03.2019

Heim

SV Hermsdorf Il

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf

KSV 1992 Kali RoBleben II

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz 11l

Tabellenstand, 14. Spieltag

Pos.

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Mannschaft

SG Rockau/Schkalen

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf

TSV Elstertal Bad Késtritz 11

SV Elstertal Silbitz/Crossen

KSV 1992 Kali RoRleben II

SV Holzland Albersdorf

Post-SV Jena

SV Hermsdorf Il

Gast

Post-SV Jena

SG Rockau/Schkélen

SV Holzland Albersdorf

SV Elstertal Silbitz/Crossen

2. Landesklasse Manner - 120 Wurf, Staffel VI, Spieljahr 2018/2019

Pl

10

Name

Seyfarth, Dieter
Lewinski, Patrick
Elmer, Uwe
Sauerbier, Thomas
Knofel, Sebastian
Kihn, Christian
Thielow, Jan
Wenzel, Tim
Ziegler, Tom

Seyfarth, Frank

m/w

Alter

62 SV Elstertal Silbitz/Crossen
33 KSV 1992 Kali RoRleben I
55 SG Rockau/Schkolen

54 KSV 1992 Kali RoRleben II
29 KSV 1992 Kali RoRleben I1
23 KSV 1992 Kali RoBleben II
31 SG Rockau/Schkolen

21 SG Rockau/Schkélen

28 SG Rockau/Schkélen

41 SV Elstertal Silbitz/Crossen

Sp

10

384,0
377,0
379,6
377,0
355,0
350,0
369,8
364,9
364,7

363,2

@ gesamt

A F G Sp
2040 2,0 588,0 1
2000 1,0 577,0 1
18855 7,3 568,1 6
1740 2,0 5510 1
1920 4,0 5470 0
197,0 50 547,0 0
176,0 5,8 5458 3
179,9 3,7 5448 3
1732 53 5379 6
1732 43 5363 3

spP
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14

384,0
377,0
387,3
377,0

0,0

0,0
364,3
374,0
373,0

374,0

204,0
200,0
187,3
174,0

0,0

0,0
185,7
198,7
184,5

170,0

Ergebnis
1907 : 1975
2115 : 2026
1995:1781
2004 : 1962
P
25:3
20:8
15:13
14:14
12:16
12:16
10:18
4:24
@ zuhause
F G Sp \
2,0 5880 0 0,0
1,0 577,0 0 0,0
6,3 5747 2 3565
2,0 5510 0 0,0
0,0 0,0 1 3550
0,0 0,0 1 3500
6,0 550,0 2 3780
3,3 5727 6 3603
4,0 5575 4 3523
50 544,0 3 3523

MP

66,0
56,5
39,0
47,0
38,0
36,0
30,0

23,5

0,0
0,0
192,0
0,0
192,0
197,0
1615
170,5
156,3

176,3

@ auswarts

F G
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
10,0 5485
0,0 0,0
4,0 547,0
50 547,0
55 5395
3,8 5308
7,3 5085
3,7 5287
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